
サイズ カラーケース 参考価格 品コード

380 タテ

ホワイト

2,000

007100311

20本

小箱

1本

ブラック

ブラウン

2,250

品名

スイング物干

380 ヨコ

ホワイト

ブラック

ブラウン

450 タテ

450 ヨコ

ホワイト

ブラック

ブラウン

ホワイト

ブラック

007100331

007100351

007100301

007100321

007100341

007100312

007100332

007100352

007100302

007100342

※『450横』の『ブラウン』はありません。
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